Vehicle no.: SMT 9026H

S/N.

PARTS

$ 2,639.00
S 134.00
$ 254.00
$  265.00
$  265.00
$ 3,557.00

S/NETT
S - S - S
SubTotal: ¢ 3,557.00
0% $ - S
$ 3,557.00 $

0%

TOTAL:
0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR
280.00
250.00
500.00

1,100.00
192.00

RV Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo 8

$ 2,322.00

$ 5,879.00
S -
S -

CHECK
$ 119.00
$ 250.00

$ 369.00

0% $ -
$  369.00

$ 369.00



